

S. No. 52
Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR
WP (C) No. 2055/2020
CM No. 6487/2020

Mushtaq Ahmad Pir

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Aqib Aijaz, Adv.

Vs.

UT of JK and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Sajad Ashraf, GA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
07.10.2022

Reply stands filed.

Adjourned, at request of learned counsel for the respondents for being short of brief.

List on 21st October, 2022.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
07.10.2022
Sakeena