

Serial No. 39
Regular

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP (C) No. 2055/2020
CM No. 6487/2020

Mushtaq Ahmad Pri

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr Aqib Aijaz, Advocate.

VERSUS

UT of JK & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE

ORDER
10.03.2023.

Await appearance of the respondents.

List for consideration on 20.04.2023.

(Rajesh Sekhri)
Judge

SRINAGAR
10.03.2023
Showkat